
NOTIFICATION 

Sr. 

On the recommendations of the Ph.D. Admission Committees & duly approved by the Dean (Research & 
Development Cell), the following candidates have been admitted provisionally to the Ph.D. Programme in the second 
semester of the Session 2023-24: 

Name of Student 

No. (Mr./Ms.) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

ti 

18 

19 

20 

21 

Sheikh Burhan 
Hussain 
Aabid Ahmad 

Dar 

Sandeep Kaur 

12 Deepika 

THAPAR INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY: PATIALA 
(Deemed to be University) 

Mohit Gupta 

Vandna 

Abhishelly 
Sharma 
Varunpreet 
Singh 

Mrinalini Kakroo 

Sukhpal Singh 

Richa Shukla 

Chitra Sharma 

Garima Thakur 

Anand Kumar 

Rohit Kumar 

Anuva Mondal 

Ramandeep 
Kaur 

Vikash Sharma 

Sukhmanpreet 
Kaur 

Sanchi Sharma 

Himanshu 

Thakur 

22 Sahil 

Deptt/ Regular/ 
School Part-time 

CED 

CED 

CSED 

CSED 

CSED 

CSED 

CSED 

CSED 

CSED 

CSED 

CSED 

CSED 

CSED 

EIED 

EIED 

DCBC 

DCBC 

DCBC 

DCBC 

DCBC 

DCBC 

DCBC 

REG 

REG 

REG 

REG 

REG 

REG 

REG 

REG 

REG 

REG 

REG 

REG 

REG 

REG 

REG 

REG 

REG 

REG 

REG 

REG 

REG 

REG 

Category 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

SC 

GEN 

GEN 

SC 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GATE/NET 
Qualified 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

NET 

|(UGC/CSIR) 
GATE 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

Ref. No. AS/2501/Ph.D./Admn/2023-24/1418-B 
Dated: 22.01.2024 

No 

Regn. No. 

902302002 

902302003 

902303014 

902303016 

902303017 

902303018 

All Sem DMC and Degree of 
902303015 Graduation and Experience 

Certificate required 

902303019 

902303020 

902303021 

902303022 

902303024 

902304005 

902304006 

902309010 

902309011 

Remarks 

902309013 

(A Copy of Eligibility Documents 
Required to Submit) 

902303023| All Sem DMC of Master required 

902309014 

Application form (Dec 2023), 
Master degree required 
All Sem DMC and degree of 

Graduation required 
Final Sem DMC and Degree of 
Graduation required 

902309016 

4" Sem DMC and Degree of Master 

required 

All Sem DMC and Degree of Master 
requried 

All Sem DMC and Degree of Master 

and Graduation required 
Degree of Master and Graduation 
required 

902309012| Graduation Degree required 

4 Sem DMC of Master and Degree 
of Graduation required 

Degree of Master and Graduation 

required 

Degree of Master and Graduation 
required 

All Sem DMC of Master, Degree of 
Master and Graduation required 

902309015 Graduation Degree required 

Degree of Master and Graduation 
required 

1 



NOTE: 

The admission of above candidates is subject to following: 
1. The fees for the second semester of the session 2023-24 may be deposited online till 26.01.2024. 

2. Submission of documents which are required to be submitted to TIET immediately. 

3. 

Details of the fee payment mode are available at the end of this notification. 

4. Submission of anti-ragging and anti-drug affidavit, Medical Certificate, Migration Certificate, Character 

Certificate & Affidavit of gap in case of discontinuity of studies. 

Course work of six months and other academic requirements as per the regulations of the lnstitute. 

5. Submission of Research Proposal within one year from the date of admission. 

7. 

6. Teaching Associateship will be given as per the approved norms of the Institute. 

REGISTRAR 

Abbreviations: CED -Civil Engineering Department. CSED-Computer Science & Engineering Department, 

EIED-Electrical & Instrumentation Engineering Department, DCBC-Department of Chemistry & 

Biochemistry. 

CC: 1. Dean (Research & Development Cell) 

4. CHRO 

2. Heads of Concerned Department/School 
3. Finance Officer 

5. Candidates through Head of Department/School 
6. Dr. Sanjeev Guleria 
7. Personal File 

2 



Fee Details: 

The students admitted to PhD programme may deposit fee through following online modes: 

Online using your Debit Card/Credit Card/Net Banking by visiting the ink 
https://forms.edugfiX.Com/thapariet/add 

2 NEFT/RTGS to following bank account 

IFSC: HDFCO0001 16 

Bank Account Number: 50200045695947 

Beneficiary Name: Thapar Institute of Engg. & Tech 

Fee payable (first semester including one time admission fee): 
For NET/GATE qualified candidates: 43,000/ 

For other Regular candidates : 69, 730/ 
For other Part-Time candidates:83, 000/ 

Please share the scanned copy of the fee receipt at rachnawadhwa@thapar.edu and 

Head of concerned department/school mentioning your Regn No. issued in admission 

notification. 

3 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Whiteboard", "isBackSide": false }

