

THAPAR INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY: PATIALA

(Deemed to be University)

Ref. No. AS/2501/Ph.D./Admn/2023-24/1418-B

Dated: 22.01.2024

NOTIFICATION

On the recommendations of the Ph.D. Admission Committees & duly approved by the Dean (Research & Development Cell), the following candidates have been admitted provisionally to the Ph.D. Programme in the second semester of the Session 2023-24:

Sr. No.	Name of Student (Mr./Ms.)	Deptt/ School	Regular/ Part-time	Category	GATE/NET Qualified	Regn. No.	Remarks (A Copy of Eligibility Documents Required to Submit)
1	Sheikh Burhan Hussain	CED	REG	GEN	No	902302002	Application form (Dec 2023), Master degree required
2	Aabid Ahmad Dar	CED	REG	GEN	No	902302003	All Sem DMC and degree of Graduation required
3	Sandeep Kaur	CSED	REG	GEN	No	902303014	Final Sem DMC and Degree of Graduation required
4	Mohit Gupta	CSED	REG	GEN	No	902303015	All Sem DMC and Degree of Graduation and Experience Certificate required
5	Vandna	CSED	REG	GEN	No	902303016	
6	Abhishelly Sharma	CSED	REG	GEN	No	902303017	4 th Sem DMC and Degree of Master required
7	Varunpreet Singh	CSED	REG	GEN	No	902303018	
8	Mrinalini Kakroo	CSED	REG	GEN	No	902303019	All Sem DMC and Degree of Master requried
9	Sukhpal Singh	CSED	REG	GEN	No	902303020	
10	Richa Shukla	CSED	REG	GEN	No	902303021	All Sem DMC and Degree of Master and Graduation required
11	Chitra Sharma	CSED	REG	GEN	No	902303022	Degree of Master and Graduation required
12	Deepika	CSED	REG	GEN	NET (UGC/CSIR)	902303023	All Sem DMC of Master required
13	Garima Thakur	CSED	REG	GEN	GATE	902303024	
14	Anand Kumar	EIED	REG	GEN	No	902304005	4 th Sem DMC of Master and Degree of Graduation required
15	Rohit Kumar	EIED	REG	GEN	No	902304006	
16	Anuva Mondal	DCBC	REG	SC	No	902309010	
17	Ramandeep Kaur	DCBC	REG	GEN	No	902309011	Degree of Master and Graduation required
18	Vikash Sharma	DCBC	REG	GEN	No	902309012	Graduation Degree required
19	Sukhmanpreet Kaur	DCBC	REG	SC	No	902309013	Degree of Master and Graduation required
20	Sanchi Sharma	DCBC	REG	GEN	No	902309014	All Sem DMC of Master, Degree of Master and Graduation required
21	Himanshu Thakur	DCBC	REG	GEN	No	902309015	Graduation Degree required
22	Sahil	DCBC	REG	GEN	No	902309016	Degree of Master and Graduation required

NOTE:

The admission of above candidates is subject to following:

- The fees for the second semester of the session 2023-24 may be deposited online till 26.01.2024.
 Details of the fee payment mode are available at the end of this notification.
- 2. Submission of documents which are required to be submitted to TIET immediately.
- 3. Course work of six months and other academic requirements as per the regulations of the Institute.
- 4. Submission of anti-ragging and anti-drug affidavit, Medical Certificate, Migration Certificate, Character Certificate & Affidavit of gap in case of discontinuity of studies.
- 5. Submission of Research Proposal within one year from the date of admission.
- 6. Teaching Associateship will be given as per the approved norms of the Institute.
- 7. Abbreviations: CED –Civil Engineering Department, CSED-Computer Science & Engineering Department, EIED-Electrical & Instrumentation Engineering Department, DCBC-Department of Chemistry & Biochemistry.

REGISTRAR

CC: 1. Dean (Research & Development Cell)

- 2. Heads of Concerned Department/School
- 3. Finance Officer
- 4. CHRO
- 5. Candidates through Head of Department/School
- 6. Dr. Sanjeev Guleria
- 7. Personal File

Fee Details:

The students admitted to PhD programme may deposit fee through following online modes:

- 1. Online using your Debit Card/Credit Card/Net Banking by visiting the link https://forms.eduqfix.com/thapariet/add
- 2. NEFT/RTGS to following bank account

IFSC: HDFC0000116

Bank Account Number: 50200045695947

Beneficiary Name: Thapar Institute of Engg. & Tech

Fee payable (first semester including one time admission fee):

For NET/GATE qualified candidates: ₹ 43,000/-

• For other Regular candidates: ₹ 69, 730/-

For other Part-Time candidates: ₹83,000/-

 Please share the scanned copy of the fee receipt at <u>rachnawadhwa@thapar.edu</u> and <u>Head of concerned department/school</u> mentioning your Regn No. issued in admission notification.